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Celebrate love and

friendship with our tailor

made package deals to suit

your needs and your budget. 

Choose from various

Couples, Engagement,

Besties and Guys Night

Packages. 

Breakfast is included when you

book direct. In-house dinners

ordered from reception before

12pm for same day delivery to

your room. 

Bring the whole family as we

are a pet friendly

establishment. Prior

arrangement with

management necessary.  

ARRIVE AS A GUEST ...
LEAVE AS FAMILY

B O O K  A  R O M A N T I C  S E T U P  I N  Y O U R  R O O M  

ABOUT 305

More than a destination
PACKAGE DEALS 

BREAKFAST &
DINNER

 

WE ARE
PET FRIENDLY

 

Phone: 031 904 1970

Cell: 0744 305 305

E-mail: reception@305guesthouse.co.za

Socials: @305guesthouse

Website: www.305guesthouse.co.za

L E T ' S  K E E P  I N  T O U C H

We are Wheel chair accessible  

Extras
R650 subject to change 

The  "Marry Me" Package  

Scan this QR
Code to go
directly to 
our website
for more
information. 



GUEST HOUSE RATES

Luxury at it's finest

WELCOME 

JOIN OUR 
LOYALTY PROGRAM

Business Travel

Upstairs

Downstairs

Economy Downstairs

305 Guest House is a luxurious, comfortable 4-star

graded guest house in Amanzimtoti. We have outdoor

facilities such as a massive kids' play area, Gym,

conference facilities, braai facilities, and a panoramic

view, of our majestic Indian Ocean.  Our deck extends

over all 3 of our properties, offering an unsurpassed

view.  We boast a huge selection of rooms that are all

individually decorated.  We have our JoJo Tanks &

generator, to ensure that your stay with us is

uninterrupted bliss.

Offering ideal luxury services and comfortable accommodation

suited for the Business Traveler at a discounted rate. Sea Facing 

U N B E A T A B L E  C O R P O R A T E  A N D
L O N G - S T A Y  R A T E S

ROOM TYPE 

 

SINGLE

 

DOUBLE

 1260

1240

1210

 

1520

1505

1470

 

Standard

Standard Terrace

Standard Economy

Africa Room 

Non Sea Facing 

ROOM TYPE 

 

SINGLE

 

DOUBLE

 1105

1135

1030

1260

 

1370

1400

1295

1520

 

Children 
Ages 3 - 11 @ R220     Ages 12 - 17 @ R320 

Free Fibre Wi-Fi

Breakfast included

Meal Packs

Spouse Rate 

Braai Area 

Gym & Personal Trainer

Laundry Services 

Conference Centre

Register: reception@305guesthouse.co.zaBraai Areas ~ Kids play area ~  Gym
 


