ABOUT 305

More than a destination



PACKAGE DEALS

Celebrate love and friendship with our tailor made package deals to suit your needs and your budget. Choose from various Couples, Engagement, Besties and Guys Night Packages.



Breakfast is included when you book direct. In-house dinners ordered from reception before 12pm for same day delivery to your room.





WE ARE PET FRIENDLY

Bring the whole family as we are a pet friendly establishment. Prior arrangement with management necessary.





LET'S KEEP IN TOUCH

Phone: 031 904 1970

Cell: 0744 305 305

E-mail: reception@305guesthouse.co.za

Socials: @305guesthouse

Website: www.305guesthouse.co.za

We are Wheel chair accessible











Scan this QR Code to go directly to our website for more information.



ARRIVE AS A GUEST ...
LEAVE AS FAMILY

WWW.305GUESTHOUSE.CO.ZA

GUEST HOUSE RATES

Luxury at its finest

Sea Facing

ROOM TYPE	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Upstairs	1260	1520
Downstairs	1240	1505
Economy Downstairs	1210	1470

Non Sea Facing

ROOM TYPE	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Standard	1105	1370
Standard Terrace	1135	1400
Standard Economy	1030	1295
Africa Room	1260	1520

Children

Ages 3 - 11 @ R220 Ages 12 - 17 @ R320





WELCOME

305 Guest House is a luxurious, comfortable 4-star graded guest house in Amanzimtoti. We have outdoor facilities such as a massive kids' play area, Gym, conference facilities, braai facilities, and a panoramic view, of our majestic Indian Ocean. Our deck extends over all 3 of our properties, offering an unsurpassed view. We boast a huge selection of rooms that are all individually decorated. We have our JoJo Tanks & generator, to ensure that your stay with us is uninterrupted bliss.



Braai Areas ~ Kids play area ~ Gym

JOIN OUR LOYALTY PROGRAM

Rusiness Travel

Offering ideal luxury services and comfortable accommodation suited for the Business Traveler at a discounted rate.

- Free Fibre Wi-Fi
- · Breakfast included
- Meal Packs
- Spouse Rate

- Braai Area
- · Gym & Personal Trainer
- · Laundry Services
- · Conference Centre



UNBEATABLE CORPORATE AND LONG-STAY RATES

Register: reception@305guesthouse.co.za